

ITEM NO.72

Court No.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4667/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2009 in CRLM No. 6607/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SATISH KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With appln(s) for bail

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed tomorrow, at the top before the part-
heard matters.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master